MECANICO

Nome

CARLOS LEANDRO CAVALHEIRO DUTRA
DIEGO FRAGOSO DE CASTRO

FELIPE BACIN RAITER

MURILO COSTA DE BACCO

MOTORISTA

Nome

ALEX JUNIOR BORBA PINHEIRO
ANDERSON BRUM FELIX

ANDERSON PASSAMANI DELLA PASSE
BRUNO MOREIRA FERNANDES
CLEIVAN ERD

DOGLAS SILVEIRA SARAIVA
FABRICIO RODRIGUES
GUILHERME EBLING FLORES

IRIONE LIMA DOS SANTOS

IVO VICENTE DUTRA CRISTOVAO
JANDER GARCIA CORREA
JEFERSON LUIZ MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA
JOSEMAR SOARES CAMARGO

LUIS BRUNO POERSCHKE MARAFIGA
MARCELO ABADI PEREIRA
MARCELO DE ABREU GASPAR
MATHIAS DE MELLO RUMPEL
MICHEL BOEIRA DOS SANTOS
ODACIR MARCELO FRONCHETTI
PAULO CESAR CARDOSO BROLLO
RAPHAEL BRUNO REZENDE
ROBERTO GARCIA GUTERRES
ROGERIO BOEIRA GIBICOSKI
VAGNER GIOVANI DOARTE MELLO
WALESE BECHER

OPERADOR DE MAQUINA
Nome

ARLON DOS SANTOS MARQUES
CARLOS FELIPE CEOLIN FERREIRA
DALVAN BRUM DOS SANTOS

EMIR FERREIRA FRAGOSO

FELIPE FUMACO REOLON
GUILHERME ROSIN MARTINS
JULIO CEZAR DA ROSA BEULQUE
MARCIO MILITZ DE LIMA

MARCOS SALBEGO BEM

MAUREN ALEXANDRE RODRIGUES DA SILVA
NEIMAR MARTINS DA SILVA
ROBERTO GARCIA GUTERRES

OPERARIO ESPECIALIZADO

Nome

ALEXSANDRO BITENCOURT FERNANDES

ANDERSON RAFAEL COROMBERQUECOROMBERQUE1
DENY EVERTON SCHEROLT DA COSTA

GILSON ANTUNES CARVALHO

JEFERSON RENATO DA SILVA WEISS

JOAO AIRES MARCHIONI PILAR

Realizagao
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Inscricdo
12982
14279
14332
12404

Inscrigdo
12752
13778
11386
14088
14687
10403
11630
13788
12052
13346
12615
10425
13337
11172
10718
15116
13049
11971
13740
12127
13514
12876
12198
13231
12280

Inscricéo
13876
12746
13037
10985
11220
12950
13508
12619
13381
13933
11325
13912

Inscricdo
10065
13609
14339
14353
15346
10276

OBJ
26,30
29,30
27,40
28,90

0BJ
42,60
41,30
41,10
44,80
41,10
42,40
42,20
39,80
44,80
41,10
42,40
41,30
40,00
44,80
42,40
39,80
43,70
41,10
42,40
41,10
45,00
40,00
42,60
41,10
40,20

OBJ
37,40
40,90
38,50
36,30
38,70
37,20
42,20
41,10
38,70
37,60
37,20
37,60

OBJ
27,80
38,70
40,00
32,20
38,50
25,40

PV. PR
33,80
23,00
35,80
28,40

PV. PR
43,00
44,25
38,00
30,75
47,75
42,75
41,00
46,00
40,50
38,75
41,75
36,00
37,00
39,25
40,50
41,25
43,25
41,00
42,50
37,75
31,75
41,00
41,75
38,00
38,25

PV. PR
39,00
41,00
35,00
37,00
50,00
40,00
37,00
38,00
41,00
36,00
30,00
43,00

PV. PR
15,50
30,00
32,00
32,00
38,50
34,00

Resultado
60,10
52,30 R
63,20
57,30 R

Resultado
85,60
85,55
79,10
75,55
88,85
85,15
83,20
85,80
85,30
79,85
84,15
77,30
77,00
84,05
82,90
81,05
86,95
82,10
84,90
78,85
76,75
81,00
84,35
79,10
78,45

Resultado
76,40
81,90
73,50
73,30
88,70
77,20
79,20
79,10
79,70
73,60
67,20
80,60

Resultado
43,30 R
68,70
72,00
64,20
77,00
59,40 R
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JOAO CARLOS MENDES

JORGE ADELAR DA ROSA DIAS

LUIS ANDRE CEM CENA DE ALMEIDA
MAIQUEL DE MACEDO LEMOS
MAURO JOSE BRAUNER

SILVIO SILVA DOS SANTOS

VANDIR IVANES LANES CORREA

Realizagao
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10954
13416
11414
14011
14359
14264
11003

33,50
35,90
26,10
36,30
35,70
38,70
43,70

48,00
30,00
17,50
19,00
46,00
46,00
20,00

81,50
65,90
43,60 R
55,30 R
81,70
84,70
63,70
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